
P.S.C. No. 1-Water
SUEZ Water New York lnc.
lnitial Effective Date: February 1,2018

Meter Size
Per month

Consumption Charges

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccf)

First 20 ccf
Next 380 ccf
Over 400 ccf

Per Thousand Gallons (mgl)

First 14.96 mgl
Next 284.24 mgl
Over 299.20 mgl

Leaf No.
Revision

Superseding Revision

97
1

0

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 6

Applicable to Use of Service for:

Multi-Family Residential Service to those apartment, co-operative or condominium developments,
two-family dwellings, multiple dwellings or similar developments or dwellings, where each individual
dwelling unit is not separately metered and billed.

Character of Service:

Continuous except as limited by "Standard Terms & Conditions."

Rate per Month:

Facilitv Charqe:

Effective
02101t2018

518"

314"
$11.57
12.73
13.89
19.67
23.14
75.22
113.40
189.78
292.76

I
1 12"1

2
3
4
6
I

Effective
Q2t01t2018

$4.597
5.097
6.097

Effective
02t01t2018

$6.146
6.814
8.1 51

lssued in compliance with the Commission Order 16-W-0130 dated January 24,2017

lssued by: Christopher J. Graziano, V.P. & Gen Mgr., 360 West Nyack Road, West Nyack, NY 10994

Received: 01/23/2018 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 02/01/2018

Cancelled by 2 Rev. Leaf No. 97 Effective 02/01/2019


