Received: 01/23/2018

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 02/01/2018

Leaf No. 97

P.S.C. No. 1 – Water SUEZ Water New York Inc. Initial Effective Date: February 1, 2018

Revision: 1
Superseding Revision: 0

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 6

Applicable to Use of Service for:

Multi-Family Residential Service to those apartment, co-operative or condominium developments, two-family dwellings, multiple dwellings or similar developments or dwellings, where each individual dwelling unit is not separately metered and billed.

Character of Service:

Continuous except as limited by "Standard Terms & Conditions."

Rate per Month:

Facility Charge:

Meter Size Per month	Effective <u>02/01/2018</u>
5/8"	\$11.57
3/4"	12.73
1"	13.89
1 1/2"	19.67
2"	23.14
3"	75.22
4"	113.40
6"	189.78
8":	292.76

Consumption Charges

Per Hundred Cubic Feet (ccf)

	Effective 02/01/2018
First 20 ccf	\$4.597
Next 380 ccf	5.097
Over 400 ccf	6.097

Per Thousand Gallons (mgl)

	Effective <u>02/01/2018</u>
First 14.96 mgl	\$6.146
Next 284.24 mgl	6.814
Over 299.20 mgl	8.151

Issued in compliance with the Commission Order 16-W-0130 dated January 24, 2017